
 

 
John Knox Christian School Academic Calendar 2023-24 

First Day of Classes   Tuesday, September 5, 2023  
Last Day of Classes   Friday, June 21, 2024 
Number of Instructional Days  180 
Number of Professional Activity  Days  14 (includes 7 before and after school year) 
TOTAL     194 
 

Statutory Holidays and School Breaks 
Labour Day    Monday, September 4 
Thanksgiving Day   Monday, October 9    
Christmas Break   Friday, December 22 - students dismissed at 12:00 p.m.  
     to Friday, January 5 (first day back to school: Monday, January 8) 
Family Day    Monday, February 19 
March/Spring Break (inclusive)  Friday, March 8 to Monday, March 18  
Good Friday    Friday, March 29 
Easter Monday    Monday, April 1 
Victoria Day    Monday, May 20    
 

Professional Activity/Development Days 
Professional Activity Days (Preparation Days) Mon., Aug. 28– Thurs. Aug. 31   
Professional Development Day (Curriculum) Friday, October 6    
Professional Development Day (Edvance) Thursday, October 26     
Professional Development Day (Edvance) Friday, October 27   
Professional Activity Day (Report Card Writing) Friday, November 3    
Professional Activity Day (Report Card Writing) Friday, January 19    
Professional Development Day (PBL Planning) Friday, February 16      
Professional Activity Day (Report Card Writing) Friday, June 7     
Professional Activity Days    Monday, June 24 – Wednesday, June 26  
  

Assessment and Evaluation 
MAP Testing Session #1   September 25 to October 13   
Progress Reports sent home  Friday, November 10    
Parent-Teacher Conferences   Thursday, November 16    
Parent-Teacher Conferences   Tuesday, November 21    
MAP Testing Session #2    January 22 to February 9     
Term 1 Reports sent home   Friday, February 2       
Student-led Conferences  Thursday, February 29    
Student-led Conferences   Tuesday, March 5      
MAP Testing Session #3   May 29 to June 17      
Term 2 Reports sent home  Friday, June 21 
 

Special Events 
Grandparents Day   Thursday, November 2 
Christmas Program   Thursday, December 21 
Celebration of Learning   Thursday, May 9 
Arts Festival    Thursday, June 6 


